

King County

Legislation Details

2011-04	18 Version: 1			
Motion		Status:	Passed	
10/17/20)11	In control:	Transportation, Economy, and Enviro Committee	nment
		Final action:	12/12/2011	
		Enactment #:	13611	
A MOTION confirming the executive's appointment of Richard "Dick" Ryon, who resides in council district three, to the King County rural forest commission.				
Kathy Lambert				
Appointments, Commissions				
Attachments: 1. Motion 13611.pdf, 2. 2011-0418 transmittal letter.doc, 3. A. Application, B. Financial Disclosure Statement, C. Board Profile, D. Appointment Letter, 4. 2011- 0418 Staff report - Forest appts.doc				
	, - ,	repointmont Lot	,	appls.doc
	tion By	Actio		Result
Ver. Act		Actio	on	••
Ver. Act 1 Me 1 Tra	tion By	Action Council Pas	on	Result
	A MOTIC district th Kathy La Appointr 1. Motion	10/17/2011 A MOTION confirming the exect district three, to the King County Kathy Lambert Appointments, Commissions 1. Motion 13611.pdf, 2. 2011-04	10/17/2011 In control: Final action: Enactment #: A MOTION confirming the executive's appointmed Enactment #: A MOTION confi	10/17/2011 In control: Transportation, Economy, and Enviro Committee Final action: 12/12/2011 Enactment #: 13611 A MOTION confirming the executive's appointment of Richard "Dick" Ryon, who resides district three, to the King County rural forest commission. Kathy Lambert Appointments, Commissions 1. Motion 13611.pdf, 2. 2011-0418 transmittal letter.doc, 3. A. Application, B. Financial